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DATE   EVENT Website/Organizer 
June 8 -  12, 2016 Nanaimo Pride Week (Parade - June 12) www.nanaimopride.org/events.html 

June 11, 2016 Quesnel Pride www.facebook.com/events/720632611409738/ 

June 19-25, 2016 Sunshine Coast Pride Week - Sechelt (Parade - June 19) www.sunshinecoastpride.com/ 

June 25, 2016 Fort St John Pride Walk www.facebook.com/events/1118020238218286/ 

June 25, 2016 Yukon Pride 2016 24 Hours of Gaylight www.facebook.com/events/952203844871686/ 

 June 26, 2016 Surrey Pride  www.surreypride.ca 

July 1 - 10, 2016 Victoria Pride Week (Parade - July 10) victoriapridesociety.org/ 

July 8-10, 2016 Prince George Pride (Parade - July 10) prideprincegeorge.wildapricot.org/ 

July 16, 2016 Out in White Rock Celebration www.facebook.com/events/403512519852038/ 

July 17-19, 2016 Fraser Valley Pride Celebration (Abbotsford) www.fraservalleypride.com 

July 25 - August 2, 2016 Vancouver Pride Week (Parade - July 31) www.vancouverpride.ca 

July 30, 2016 Vancouver Dyke March and Festival  www.facebook.com/VancouverDykeMarch/?fref=nf 

August 6 - 13, 2016 New Westminster Pride Week newwestpride.ca 

August 6 - 13, 2016 Okanagan Pride (Kelowna) okanaganpride.com 

August 20 – 27, 2016 Comox Valley Pride Week (BBQ - August 27) info@comoxvalleypride.ca 

September 1 - 4, 2016 BOLDfest 2016 (Vancouver) www.boldfest.com 

September 2 - 5, 2016 Kootenay Pride (Nelson) www.kootenaypride.com 
 
   

 

 

MORE LGBTQ LINKS  
Kamloops Pride http://kamloopspride.wix.com/kamloopspride  

Cranbrook Pride http://www.cranbrookpride.ca/ 

Safe 'n Sound Squamish http://www.safensoundsquamish.com/ 

Dawson Creek Pride https://www.facebook.com/DawsonCreekPride 

Salt Spring Island Pride https://www.facebook.com/saltspringpride 

South Okanagan Gay and Lesbian Association (Penticton) www.sogala.ca 

Whistler Pride and Ski gaywhistler.com 
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